Position

General Manager
Assistant General Manager
CFO/Treasurer

Executive Assistant Il/Board
Secretary

Executive Assistant |

Special Assistant To Gm

Other Positions Held Special District

West Valley Water District
West Valley Water District
West Valley Water District
West Valley Water District

West Valley Water District
West Valley Water District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$199,286
$174,322
$137,629

$84,663

$73,456
$910

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,099
$63,128
$55,490
$34,453

$40,843
$13,581



