Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		West Valley Water District	Administration	\$199,286	\$60,099
Assistant General Manager		West Valley Water District	Administration	\$174,322	\$63,128
CFO/Treasurer		West Valley Water District	Administration	\$137,629	\$55,490
Executive Assistant II/Board Secretary		West Valley Water District	Administration	\$84,663	\$34,453
Executive Assistant I		West Valley Water District	Administration	\$73,456	\$40,843
Special Assistant To Gm		West Valley Water District	Administration	\$910	\$13,581